NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ KATOIKON BOYAIATMENHZ

NauTikég OpiAog Karoikwv BouAiaypévng

Date: 2022-01-12 22:48

Class

Optimist

Nat.

GRE

GRE

GRE

GRE

GRE

GRE

GRE

GRE

GRE

GRE

GRE

GRE

Sail No.
1025

1033

1102

1331

213

2305

231

2313

2314

2318

2690

2723

Penalty
1

Nepipepeioko MpwT&OANUx ABnvwv Optimist - A' d&on

On-The-Water Penalties

Date
Jan 07

Jan 07

Jan 07

Jan 07

Jan 07

Jan 08

Jan 07

Jan 07

Jan 07

Jan 07

Jan 07

Jan 07

Race
2

Leg
Start - Start

Start - Start

Start - Start

Start - Start

Start - Start

Start - Start

Start - Start

Start - Start

Start - Start

Start - Start

Start - Start

Start - Start

Rule
421

42.1

421

42.1

421

42.1

421

42.1

421

42.1

421

42.1

Response
Two Turns

Sculling both sides propeling the boat
Two Turns

Sculling both sides propeling the boat
Two Turns

Sculling both sides propeling the boat
Two Turns

Sculling both sides propeling the boat
Abandoned

Sculling both sides propeling the boat
Two Turns

Sculling both sides propeling the boat
Two Turns

Sculling both sides propeling the boat
Abandoned

Sculling both sides propeling the boat
Two Turns

Sculling both sides propeling the boat
Abandoned

Sculling both sides propeling the boat
Two Turns

Sculling both sides propeling the boat

Abandoned
Sculling both sides propeling the boat

Jury

No Action

No Action

No Action

No Action

No Action

No Action

No Action

No Action

No Action

No Action

No Action

No Action

Judges
EP JP

PS AX

EPJP

PS AX

PS AX

PS AX

EP JP

PS AX

PS AX

PS AX

PS AX

PS AX



Class

Nat.

GRE

GRE

GRE

GRE

GRE

GRE
GRE

GRE

GRE

GRE

GRE

GRE

GRE

GRE

GRE

GRE

Sail No.
2761

2844

2864

2888

2911

2919
2926

2928

2933

2938

2960

2971

2978

3001

3110

486

Penalty
1

Date
Jan 07

Jan 07

Jan 07

Jan 07

Jan 07

Jan 07

Jan 07
Jan 07

Jan 07

Jan 07

Jan 07

Jan 07

Jan 07

Jan 07

Jan 07

Jan 07

Jan 07

Race
3

Leg
Start - Start

Start - Start

Start - Start

Start - Start

Start - Start

Start - Start

Start - Start
Start - Start

Start - Start

Start - Start

Start - Start

Start - Start

Start - Start

Start - Start

Start - Start

Start - Start

Start - Start

Rule
42 1

421

421

421

421

421

42.2(b)
42.1

421

42.2(a)

421

42.1

421

42.1

421

42.1

421

Response
No Response

Sculling both sides propeling the boat
Two Turns

Sculling both sides propeling the boat
Two Turns

Sculling both sides propeling the boat
Two Turns

Sculling both sides propeling the boat
Two Turns

Sculling both sides propeling the boat
Two Turns

Sculling both sides propeling the boat
Two Turns
Two Turns

Sculling both sides propeling the boat

One Turn

Sculling both sides propeling the boat
Abandoned

Body pumping
Two Turns

Sculling both sides propeling the boat
Abandoned

Sculling both sides propeling the boat
Abandoned

Sculling both sides propeling the boat
Abandoned

Sculling both sides propeling the boat
Two Turns

Sculling both sides propeling the boat
Two Turns

Sculling both sides propeling the boat

Two Turns

Jury
DSQ

DNE

No Action

No Action

No Action

No Action

No Action
No Action

DSQ

No Action

No Action

No Action

No Action

No Action

No Action

No Action

No Action

Judges
EP JP

EP JP

PS AX

PS AX

EP JP

PS AX

PS AX
PS AX

PS AX

EP JP

EP JP

EPJP

PS AX

PS AX

EP JP

PS AX

EP JP



Class

Nat.

GRE

GRE

GRE

GRE

Sail No.

560

568

8607

9604

Penalty

Date

Jan 07

Jan 07

Jan 07

Jan 07

Jan 07

Race

Leg

Start - Start

Start - Start

Start - Start

Start - Start

Start - Start

Rule

42.1

421

42.1

421

42.1

Response
Sculling both sides propeling the boat

No Response
Sculling both sides propeling the boat
Abandoned
Sculling both sides propeling the boat
Abandoned
Sculling both sides propeling the boat
Two Turns

Sculling both sides propeling the boat

Two Turns
Sculling both sides propeling the boat

Jury

DNE

No Action

No Action

No Action

No Action

Judges

EP JP

PS AX

JP EP

PS AX

PS AX
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