

## Περιφερειακό Πρωτάθλημα Αθηνών Optimist - Α' Φάση On-The-Water Penalties

Date: 2022-01-12 22:48

Class	Nat.	Sail No.	Penalty	Date	Race	Leg	Rule	Response	Jury	Judges
Optimist	GRE	1025	1	Jan 07	2	Start - Start	42.1	Two Turns	No Action	EP JP
								Sculling both sides propeling the boat		
	GRE	1033	1	Jan 07	3	Start - Start	42.1	Two Turns	No Action	PS AX
								Sculling both sides propeling the boat		
	GRE	1102	1	Jan 07	2	Start - Start	42.1	Two Turns	No Action	EP JP
								Sculling both sides propeling the boat		
	GRE	1331	1	Jan 07	1	Start - Start	42.1	Two Turns	No Action	PS AX
								Sculling both sides propeling the boat		
	GRE	213	1	Jan 07	2	Start - Start	42.1	Abandoned	No Action	PS AX
								Sculling both sides propeling the boat		
	GRE	2305	1	Jan 08	2	Start - Start	42.1	Two Turns	No Action	PS AX
								Sculling both sides propeling the boat		
	GRE	231	1	Jan 07	1	Start - Start	42.1	Two Turns	No Action	EP JP
								Sculling both sides propeling the boat		
	GRE	2313	1	Jan 07	1	Start - Start	42.1	Abandoned	No Action	PS AX
								Sculling both sides propeling the boat		
	GRE	2314	1	Jan 07	2	Start - Start	42.1	Two Turns	No Action	PS AX
								Sculling both sides propeling the boat		
	GRE	2318	1	Jan 07	1	Start - Start	42.1	Abandoned	No Action	PS AX
					_			Sculling both sides propeling the boat		
	GRE	2690	1	Jan 07	2	Start - Start	42.1	Two Turns	No Action	PS AX
								Sculling both sides propeling the boat		
	GRE	2723	1	Jan 07	1	Start - Start	42.1	Abandoned	No Action	PS AX
								Sculling both sides propeling the boat		

Nat.	Sail No.	Penalty	Date	Race	Leg	Rule	Response	Jury	Judges
GRE	2761	1	Jan 07	3	Start - Start	42.1	No Response	DSQ	EP JP
							Sculling both sides propeling the boar	t	
GRE	2844	1	Jan 07	3	Start - Start	42.1	Two Turns	DNE	EP JP
							Sculling both sides propeling the boar	t	
		2	Jan 07	1	Start - Start	42.1	Two Turns	No Action	PS AX
							Sculling both sides propeling the boar	t	
GRE	2864	1	Jan 07	3	Start - Start	42.1	Two Turns	No Action	PS AX
							Sculling both sides propeling the boar	t	
GRE	2888	1	Jan 07	3	Start - Start	42.1	Two Turns	No Action	EP JP
							Sculling both sides propeling the boar		
GRE	2911	1	Jan 07	1	Start - Start	42.1	Two Turns	No Action	PS AX
							Sculling both sides propeling the boar		
GRE	2919	1	Jan 07	2	Start - Start	42.2(b)	Two Turns	No Action	PS AX
GRE	2926	1	Jan 07	1	Start - Start	42.1	Two Turns	No Action	PS AX
							Sculling both sides propeling the boar	t	
GRE	2928	1	Jan 07	2	Start - Start	42.1	One Turn	DSQ	PS AX
							Sculling both sides propeling the boar	t	
GRE	2933	1	Jan 07	1	Start - Start	42.2(a)	Abandoned	No Action	EP JP
							Body pumping		
GRE	2938	1	Jan 07	2	Start - Start	42.1	Two Turns	No Action	EP JP
							Sculling both sides propeling the boar		
GRE	2960	1	Jan 07	1	Start - Start	42.1	Abandoned	No Action	EP JP
							Sculling both sides propeling the boar		
GRE	2971	1	Jan 07	1	Start - Start	42.1	Abandoned	No Action	PS AX
							Sculling both sides propeling the boar		
GRE	2978	1	Jan 07	2	Start - Start	42.1	Abandoned	No Action	PS AX
0.05	0004		. 07	•	0 0	40.4	Sculling both sides propeling the boa		ED 10
GRE	3001	1	Jan 07	3	Start - Start	42.1	Two Turns Sculling both sides propeling the boar	No Action	EP JP
ODE	0440	4	1 07	0	Otani Otani	40.4			DO AV
GRE	3110	1	Jan 07	2	Start - Start	42.1	Two Turns Sculling both sides propeling the boar	No Action	PS AX
CDE	106	4	lan 07	2	Ctart Ctart	40.1			ED ID
GRE	486	1	Jan 07	3	Start - Start	42.1	Two Turns	No Action	EP JP

Class

Class	Nat.	Sail No.	Penalty	Date	Race	Leg	Rule	Response Sculling both sides propeling the boat	Jury	Judges
	GRE	560	1	Jan 07	3	Start - Start	42.1	No Response Sculling both sides propeling the boat	DNE	EP JP
			2	Jan 07	1	Start - Start	42.1	Abandoned Sculling both sides propeling the boat	No Action	PS AX
	GRE	568	1	Jan 07	1	Start - Start	42.1	Abandoned Sculling both sides propeling the boat	No Action	JP EP
	GRE	8607	1	Jan 07	1	Start - Start	42.1	Two Turns Sculling both sides propeling the boat	No Action	PS AX
	GRE	9604	1	Jan 07	2	Start - Start	42.1	Two Turns Sculling both sides propeling the boat	No Action	PS AX

Printed: 2022-01-12 22:48